15050VA-24R-ET NMB 24V 2.20A
DC axial fan
Product Specifications
Model Number: 15050VA-24R-ET-00
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 172.7mm x 150mm x 50.8mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Voltage Range: 18 VDC to 26.4 VDC
Rated Current: 2.20A
Rated Power: 52.8 W
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Aluminum
Blade Material: Plastic
Wiring: 3 Wire Leads
Features: Auto Restart, Speed Sensor (Tachometer)
Operating Temperature: -10°C to +70°C
Life Expectancy (L10): 100,000 hours at 25°C
Application: Servers, data centers, industrial power supplies, telecommunications equipment,
networking devices, general electronic cooling.